Notice to all shooters

Because we were rained out for our July and September
Main Matches, the Gold Coast Gunslingers will provide
a free shoot in October to anyone who paid for either
the July or September shoot. Thank you to all who

continue to support the Gold Coast Gunslingers.

As in July, those shooters who did not have the opportunity to
complete the match due to the weather conditions will show
a score of 0.01 for the stages you did not shoot (this score
looks better than a DNF score of 160 seconds per stage).



Saturday, September 06, 2014

Match ALIAS
Final

1 Redstone Rider
2 Preacherman
3 Pecos River Bob
4 Bullhead Moody
5 Catt McLeod
6 Jeremiah Longknife
7 Thunderbolt Hayes
8 Blackhand Charlie
9 Doc J H Huckleberry
10 Slim Shot Shady
11 Sidekick Chick
12 Miss Conduct
13 Bitteroot Sam
14 Ryan Read
15 Pete Smaiker
16 Doc Damon
17 Velvet Sheath
18 Warr Dogg
19 Angus McNasty
20 Medicine Bow
21 Amaduelist
22 Wapello Bob
23 Kid Celero
24 Redland Jack
25 Savannah Belle
26 Slowpoke Steve
27 bon Q
28 Tornado Tony
29 Iron Horse Raider
30 Trigger Happy Gringo
31 Union Belle
32 Big Bore John
33 Cracker Carl
34 Michael Maselli
35 Bobby Concho
36 Ace Hanlon
37 Al Gun
38 Capt D
39 Sha Nook
40 Hoosegow Hank
41 Spanky Jones
42 Two Degree Pete
43 Tombstone
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Gold Coast Gunslingers

September 2014 Match
Match Final Overall Results Main Match
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Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3
Time Time Time
0.01 0.01 0.01
0.01 0.01 0.01
0.01 0.01 0.01
0.01 0.01 0.01
0.01 0.01 0.01
0.01 0.01 0.01
0.01 0.01 0.01
0.01 0.01 0.01
0.01 0.01 0.01
0.01 0.01 0.01
0.01 0.01 0.01
0.01 0.01 0.01
0.01 0.01 0.01
0.01 0.01 0.01
0.01 0.01 0.01
0.01 0.01 0.01
0.01 0.01 0.01
0.01 23.53 0.01
0.01 0.01 0.01
0.01 0.01 0.01
0.01 28.42 0.01
0.01 0.01 0.01
0.01 30.97 0.01
0.01 0.01 0.01
32.58 0.01 0.01
0.01 36.25 0.01
0.01 0.01 0.01
0.01 37.35 0.01
0.01 40.37 0.01
0.01 0.01 0.01
47.43 0.01 0.01
0.01 52.22 0.01
52.42 0.01 0.01
0.01 0.01 0.01
0.01 59.16 0.01
62.06 0.01 0.01
0.01 63.57 0.01
70.26 0.01 0.01
73.63 0.01 0.01
78.49 0.01 0.01
0.01 80.65 0.01
0.01 90.19 0.01
97.13 0.01 0.01

Clean and Smooth Main Match

Al Gun
Amaduelist
Cracker Carl

Don Q

Iron Horse Raider
Medicine Bow
Michael Maselli

Redland Jack
Savannah Belle
Sha Nook
Slowpoke Steve
Union Belle
Velvet Sheath
Wapello Bob

Shoot Date:
Stage 4 Stage 5
Time Time

0.01 0.01
0.01 0.01
0.01 0.01
0.01 0.01
0.01 0.01
0.01 0.01
0.01 0.01
0.01 0.01
0.01 0.01
0.01 0.01
0.01 0.01
0.01 0.01
0.01 0.01
0.01 0.01
0.01 0.01
0.01 0.01
21.27 0.01
0.01 0.01
24.55 0.01
26.62 0.01
0.01 0.01
28.51 0.01
0.01 0.01
32.49 0.01
0.01 0.01
0.01 0.01
37.28 0.01
0.01 0.01
0.01 0.01
42.15 0.01
0.01 0.01
0.01 0.01
0.01 0.01
54.56 0.01
0.01 0.01
0.01 0.01
0.01 0.01
0.01 0.01
0.01 0.01
0.01 0.01
0.01 0.01
0.01 0.01
0.01 0.01

9/6/2014
Final
Time
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
0.05
21.31
23.57
24.59
26.66
28.46
28.55
31.01
32.53
32.62
36.29
37.32
37.39
40.41
42.19
47.47
52.26
52.46
54.60
59.20
62.10
63.61
70.30
73.67
78.53
80.69
90.23
97.17



Final Results by Category Main Match
Category Stage1l Stage2 Stage3 Stage4 Stageb5 Totals
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Time

Category: Silver Senior Duelist

2 Redland Jack 24 0.01 001 001 32.49 0.01 32.53

3 Hoosegow Hank 40 78.49 001 001 0.01 0.01 78.53
Category: Elder Statesman

1 Ace Hanlon 36 62.06 001 001 0.01 0.01 62.10

2 Sha Nook 39 73.63 001 001 0.01 0.01 73.67

3 Two Degree Pete 42 0.01 90.19 001 0.01 0.01 90.23
Category: Ladies Senior

1 Union Belle 31 47.43 001 001 0.01 0.01 47.47
Category: Senior

2 Tornado Tony 28 0.01 37.35 0.01 0.01 0.01 37.39

3 Tombstone 43 97.13 0.01 0.01 0.01 0.01 97.17
Category: Silver Senior

2 CaptD 38 70.26 001 001 0.01 0.01 70.30
Category: B Western

1 Bobby Concho 35 0.01 59.16 0.01 0.01 0.01 59.20
Category: Senior Duelist

2 Slowpoke Steve 26 0.01 36.25 0.01 0.01 0.01 36.29
Category: Classic Cowboy

1 Cracker Carl 33 52.42 0.01 0.01 0.01 0.01 52.46

2 Spanky Jones 41 0.01 80.65 0.01 0.01 0.01 80.69
Category: Gun Fighter

2 Medicine Bow 20 0.01 001 001 26.62 0.01 26.66

3 Wapello Bob 22 0.01 001 001 28.51 0.01 28.55
Category: Gun Fighter Senior

1 Big Bore John 32 0.01 52.22  0.01 0.01 0.01 52.26
Category: Duelist

2 Amaduelist 21 0.01 28.42  0.01 0.01 0.01 28.46
Category: Ladies 49'r

1 Savannah Belle 25 32.58 0.01 0.01 0.01 0.01 32.62
Category: 49'r

3 Warr Dogg 18 0.01 2353  0.01 0.01 0.01 23.57

4 Angus McNasty 19 0.01 0.01 0.01 24.55 0.01 24.59

5 Kid Celero 23 0.01 30.97  0.01 0.01 0.01 31.01

6 Iron Horse Raider 29 0.01 40.37 0.01 0.01 0.01 40.41
Category: Wrangler

1 Trigger Happy Gringo 30 0.01 0.01 0.01 42.15 0.01 42.19
Category: Cowboy

3 DonQ 27 0.01 001 001 37.28 0.01 37.32

4 Michael Maselli 34 0.01 001 001 54.56 0.01 54.60

5 AlGun 37 0.01 63.57  0.01 0.01 0.01 63.61

Category: Ladies Wrangler
1 Velvet Sheath 17 0.01 001 001 21.27 0.01 21.31



Text376:

Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Saturday, September 06, 2014

Match

Final Alias

Category / Finish

Ladies Wrangler

17
Velvet Sheath

18
Warr Dogg

19
Angus McNasty

20
Medicine Bow

21
Amaduelist

22
Wapello Bob

23
Kid Celero

Misses:

Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

49'r

Misses:

Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

49'r

Misses:

Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Gun Fighter

Misses:

Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Duelist

Misses:

Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Gun Fighter

Misses:

Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

49'r

Misses:

Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Silver Senior Duelist

24
Redland Jack

25
Savannah Belle

Misses:

Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Ladies 49'r

Misses:

Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

o

o

o

o

o

o

Gold Coast Gunslingers
September 2014 Match

4:58:45 PM
Stage 1 Stage 2
Time Time
1 0.01
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0
0.01 0.01
3 0.01
0 1 5
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0
0.01 23.53
4 0.01
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0
0.01 0.01
2 0.01
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0
0.01 0.01
2 0.01
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0
0.01 28.42
3 0.01
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0
0.01 0.01
5 0.01
0 1 5
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0
0.01 30.97
2 0.01
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0
0.01 0.01
1 32.58
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0
32.58 0.01

Stage 3

Time

0.01

Stage 4
Time
0.01
0 0
0 0
0 0
0
21.27
0.01
0 0
0 0
0 0
0
0.01
0.01
1 5
0 0
0 0
0
24.55
0.01
0 0
0 0
0 0
0
26.62
0.01
0 0
0 0
0 0
0
0.01
0.01
0 0
0 0
0 0
0
28.51
0.01
0 0
0 0
0 0
0
0.01
0.01
0 0
0 0
0 0
0
32.49
0.01
0 0
0 0
0 0
0
0.01

9/6/2014 Page 3 of 6
Stage 5
Time Final
21.27 0.01
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0
0.01 21.31
0.01 0.01
0 0 5
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0
0.01 23.57
19.55 0.01
0 0 5
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0
0.01 24.59
26.62 0.01
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0
0.01 26.66
0.01 0.01
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0
0.01 28.46
28.51 0.01
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0
0.01 28.55
0.01 0.01
0 0 5
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0
0.01 31.01
32.49 0.01
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0
0.01 32.53
0.01 0.01
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0
0.01 32.62



Match
Final Alias

Senior Duelist

26 Misses:

Penalties:
M Safety:

Slowpoke Steve

Bonus:

Cowboy

27 Misses:

Penalties:
M Safety:

Don Q

Bonus:

Senior

28 Misses:

Penalties:
M Safety:

Tornado Tony

Bonus:

49'r

29 Misses:

Penalties:
M Safety:

Iron Horse Raider

Bonus:

Wrangler

30 Misses:

Penalties:
M Safety:

Trigger Happy Gringo

Bonus:

Ladies Senior

31 Misses:
Union Belle Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Gun Fighter Senior

32 Misses:
Big Bore John Penalties:
M Safety:

Bonus:

Classic Cowboy

33 Misses:

Penalties:
M Safety:

Cracker Carl

Bonus:

Cowboy

34 Misses:

Penalties:
M Safety:

Michael Maselli

Bonus:

B Western

35 Misses:

Penalties:
M Safety:

Bobby Concho

Bonus:

Category / Finish

Stage 1
Time
2
0 0
0 0
0 0
0
0.01
3
0 0
0 0
0 0
0
0.01
2
0 0
0 0
0 0
0
0.01
6
0 0
0 0
0 0
0
0.01
1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0
0.01
1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0
47.43
1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0
0.01
1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0
52.42
4
0 0
0 0
0 0
0
0.01
1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0

Stage 2
Time
0.01
0 0
0 0
0 0
0
36.25
0.01
0 0
0 0
0 0
0
0.01
0.01
2 10
0 0
0 0
0
37.35
0.01
0 0
0 0
0 0
0
40.37
0.01
0 0
0 0
0 0
0
0.01
47.43
0 0
0 0
0 0
0
0.01
0.01
3 15
0 0
0 0
0
52.22
52.42
0 0
0 0
0 0
0
0.01
0.01
0 0
0 0
0 0
0
0.01
0.01
1 5
0 0
0 0
0
59.16

Stage 3
Time
36.25

Stage 4
Time
0.01

Stage 5
Time
0.01

Final
36.29
0
0
0
0
36.29
37.32
0
0
0
0
37.32
27.39
10
0
0
0
37.39
40.41
0
0
0
0
40.41
32.19
0
10
0
0
42.19
47.47
0
0
0
0
47.47
37.26
15
0
0
0
52.26
52.46
0
0
0
0
52.46
54.60
0
0
0
0
54.60
54.20
5
0
0
0
59.20



Match Stage 1
Final  Alias Category / Finish ~ Time
Elder Statesman 1
36 Misses: 3 15
Ace Hanlon Penalties: 0 0
M Safety: 0 0
Bonus: 0
62.06
Cowboy 5
37 Misses: 0 0
Al Gun Penalties: 0 0
M Safety: 0 0
Bonus: 0
0.01
Silver Senior 2
38 Misses: 1 5
Capt D Penalties: 0 0
M Safety: 0 0
Bonus: 0
70.26
Elder Statesman 2
39 Misses: 0 0
Sha Nook Penalties: 0 0
M Safety: 0 0
Bonus: 0
73.63
Silver Senior Duelist 3
40 Misses: 1 5
Hoosegow Hank Penalties: 0 0
M Safety: 1 10
Bonus: 0
78.49
Classic Cowboy 2
41 Misses: 0 0
Spanky Jones Penalties: 0 0
M Safety: 0 0
Bonus: 0
0.01
Elder Statesman 3
42 Misses: 0 0
Two Degree Pete Penalties: 0 0
M Safety: 0 0
Bonus: 0
0.01
Senior 3
43 Misses: 1 5
Tombstone Penalties: 0 0
M Safety: 0 0
Bonus: 0
97.13
Overall Match Stage 1
Misses: 6
Penalties: 0
M Safety: 1
Average Stage Time: 11.03

0.01
Stage 2
13
2
0
10.65

Stage 3
Time
0.01

0.01
Stage 3

Stage 4
Time
0.01

0.01
Stage 4

0.01
Stage 5
0
0

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

Final
47.10

78.53
50.69
20
10

80.69
75.23



